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
will be new owners' responsibility.
Usage: Not Available

1291 SK/RM of Mervin No 499 SW 28-52-19-W3 Ext 
27 158.72 +/- Acres on Title Farmland
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 60+/- ac cult, taxes TBC. SUCCESSFUL 
BIDDER AGREES TO CARRY OUT THE 
REVENUE LEASE, EXPIRES DECEMBER 31, 
2023.
Usage: Not Available

1292 SK/RM of Mervin No 499 SE 28-52-19-W3 
160.75 +/- Acres on Title Farmland
S/N: PARCEL2
C/W: 16+/- ac cult, taxes TBC. SUCCESSFUL 
BIDDER AGREES TO CARRY OUT THE 
REVENUE LEASE, EXPIRES DECEMBER 31, 
2023.
Usage: Not Available

1293 SK/RM of Mervin No 499 SW 27-52-19-W3 
159.86 +/- Acres on Title Farmland
S/N: PARCEL3
C/W: 103+/- ac cult, taxes TBC. SUCCESSFUL 
BIDDER AGREES TO CARRY OUT THE 
REVENUE LEASE, EXPIRES DECEMBER 31, 
2023.
Usage: Not Available

1294 SK/RM of Mervin No 499 LSD 1 & 8-22-52 19-
W3 40.41 +/- Acres on Title .
S/N: PARCEL4
C/W: Highway frontaage, taxes TBC. 
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER AGREES TO CARRY OUT 
THE REVENUE LEASE, EXPIRES DECEMBER 31, 
2023.
Usage: Not Available

1301 AB/Birch Hills County NW 25-79-25-W5 160 +/- 
Acres on Title Farmland
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 12 km NW of Tangent AB, this 160+/- 
acres is fully fenced, 1 dugout, bush quarter, 
taxes $162.03
Usage: Not Available

1302 AB/Birch Hills County SW 25-79-25-W5 160 +/- 
Acres on Title Farmland
S/N: PARCEL2
C/W: 12 km NW of Tangent AB, cattle grazing 
& 90+/- ac cult, (2) dugouts, taxes $164.03
Usage: Not Available
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1311 SK/Village of Killaly Blk/Par D Plan 101233684 
Ext 8 0.48 +/- Acres on Title Residential 
Property
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: Ritchie Bros is proud to present a 7-unit 
building featuring 4 1-bedroom units, 2 2-
bedroom units and 1-studio unit. Built in 1989, 
with newer windows, paint, and some flooring. 
All units have kitchen appliances, and there is 
access to shared laundry. 100% occupied, with 
a waiting list. Annual revenue of $50,000+/-, 
tenants pay electricity. 6 parking stalls with 
electricity. Municipal address 10 Pearl Ave
Usage: Not Available

1321 SK/Village of Vanguard Lots 8-11, Blk/Par 15 
Plan M5564 Ext 0 0.28 +/- Acres on Title 
Residential Property
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: Ritchie Bros is proud to present this 4-
unit townhome built in 1977. There are 4 1-
bdrm townhomes, w/newer appliances, 
shingles, furnaces, & hot wtr tanks. Each unit 
has newer windows, paint & flooring is in good 
condition. Every unit w/powered parking. No 
work needed, 3 of 4 units are currently rented. 
A local maintenance person takes care of the 
lawn, snow & minor fixes as well as showing 
available units. 1508 Armada St.
Usage: Not Available

1322 SK/Village of Vanguard Lots 9, 10, 11 Blk/Par 
18 Plan C4867 Ext 0, Lot 18 Blk/Par 18 Plan 
101606059 Ext 1 Residential Property
S/N: PARCEL2
C/W: Ritchie Bros proudly presents an 
opportunity to own 2 bdlgs on one title (see 
attached). The lot features a 3 plex (1 2-
bedroom unit & 2 1-bedroom units) & 
converted 4 plex (1 2-bedroom unit & 2 1-
bedroom units). 1977 blt, w/newer kitchen 
appliances, shingles, furnaces, & hot wtr tanks. 
Each unit has newer windows, paint & flooring 
is in good condition. Every unit w/powered 
parking. No work needed as there have been 
many improvements recently done. 1809 
Progress Ave.
Usage: Not Available

1331 SK /City of Yorkton Lot 19 Blk/Par B Plan 
46116 Ext 0 0.13 +/- Acres on Title Residential 
Property
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: Ritchie Bros Real Estate services is proud 
to present a great opportunity to buy a vacant 
building lot with all services at the front of the 
lot in Yorkton, SK. The current owner states the 
lot is 50 ft x 116 ft, and zoned R5 with a 5-year 
tax abatement if building permits are issued in 
2023. A half block off Broadway Street West, 
close to all shops and amenities. Municipal 
address 64 Agricultural Ave
Usage: Not Available


